
Dec-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Dec-04 MAN FROM HIGHWORTH EW 2ND 20/1 4.00 4.00
06-Dec-04 DIRECT ACCESS WIN WON 11/4 R4 2.61 6.61
06-Dec-04 DEVILS RUN WIN -1.00 5.61
08-Dec-04 DERE LYNN EW NO BET  0.00 5.61
09-Dec-04 COUNTY CLASSIC EW -2.00 3.61
11-Dec-04 INGLIS DREVER WIN -1.00 2.61
11-Dec-04 KIMBAMBO EW -1.00 1.61
12-Dec-04 PANMURE EW 3RD 10/1 1.00 2.61
16-Dec-04 THORNBER COURT EW -2.00 0.61
17-Dec-04 DUNGARVANS CHOICE WIN WON 3/1 3.00 3.61
17-Dec-04 SHOULTON EW -2.00 1.61
19-Dec-04 LIME SUPREME EW -2.00 -0.39
22-Dec-04 FIERY PEACE EW 2ND 10/1 1.00 0.61
26-Dec-04 JONNANAUD EW -2.00 -1.39
26-Dec-04 ARCALIS WIN -1.00 -2.39
27-Dec-04 FALCHION WIN WON 5/1 5.00 2.61
28-Dec-04 FOXMEADE DANCER EW WON 4/1 4.80 7.41


